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John Colin Pond

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Colin Pond
Postcode

Date of birth November 1941
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
THE OLD VICARAGE (2007) LIMITED

SPECIALIST INSURANCE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION
SERVICES LTD

MOTOCARE U.K. LIMITED
MOTOCARE U.K. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06431608

03956921

02877640

02534179
02534179

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901522957

901522957

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/12/2007

27/03/2000

29/11/1993

24/08/1991
24/08/1991

19/01/2009

28/02/2002

03/06/1993

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary



